
BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY,  PATHSALA
Dept :: ASSAMESE

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, PG-2025  [OPEN]

A) Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.

UR Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25081 NAYANA PATHAK 13/03/2004 Female LAKHESWAR PATHAK SC NO No 78.5
2 ASM25002 AFREENARA AHMED 16/10/2001 Female AMIR UDDIN AHMED UR NO No 66
3 ASM25043 HIMASHREE DEKA 21/09/2003 Female LT SATYABRAT DEKA UR NO No 65
4 ASM25050 JAYSHREE DEKA 08/02/2005 Female KARTIK CH DEKA OBC/MOBC NO No 63
5 ASM25088 NIKITA RAY 04/06/2004 Female RANJAN KUMAR RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 62.5
6 ASM25139 TRISHA PATHAK 02/10/2005 Female TAPAN PATHAK OBC/MOBC NO No 61
7 ASM25083 NIKITA AHMED 25/08/2004 Female ARIFUDDIN AHMED UR NO No 60.5
8 ASM25028 DARSHANA SARMA 02/09/2004 Female NRIPEN SARMA UR EWS NO No 60
9 ASM25060 KANKANA KALITA 26/01/2005 Female MONORANJAN KALITA UR NO No 60

10 ASM25031 DHRITISMITA THAKURIA 31/01/2003 Female JYOUTISH THAKURIA UR NO No 59.5
11 ASM25086 NIKITA MANDAL 23/06/2004 Female LT DILIP MANDAL SC NO No 59.5

OBC/MOBC Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25033 DIP TALUKDAR 12/02/2005 Male SUBODH TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC NO No 58.5
2 ASM25117 RIMLI BARUAH 15/01/2004 Female MUKUNDRA BARUAH OBC/MOBC NO No 56.5
3 ASM25064 KRISHNAMONI RAY 15/11/2003 Female PRAFULLA RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 50.5
4 ASM25077 NAMRATA RAJBONGSHI 17/01/2004 Female JATIN RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 50.5

SC Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25075 MRIDUSMEETA BISWAS 06/02/2005 Female MRIDUL KR BISWAS SC NO No 59

B) Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt, photocopies of all relevant 
documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or 
alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.
C)The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of the relevant documents to the 
Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.
D) All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if they fail to secure the required 
passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.



ST (P) Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25107 PRIYANKA BORO 28/07/2004 Female BIJOY BORO ST (P) NO No 28.5
2 ASM25134 SUSMITA DAIMARY 25/07/2003 Female MANGAL DAIMARY ST (P) NO No 21.5

UR EWS Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25011 ARIFA NAJMIN 14/02/2003 Female NAZRUL ISLAM UR EWS NO No 55.5
2 ASM25080 NARJINA PARBIN 01/01/2003 Female MOTALEB ALI UR EWS NO No 47

UR Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25075 MRIDUSMEETA BISWAS 06/02/2005 Female MRIDUL KR BISWAS SC NO No 59
2 ASM25033 DIP TALUKDAR 12/02/2005 Male SUBODH TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC NO No 58.5
3 ASM25054 JUMA MANDAL 10/11/2002 Female NANI GOPAL MANDAL SC NO No 56.5
4 ASM25076 NABANITA DEKA 10/09/2004 Female BINOY KUMAR DEKA UR NO No 56.5
5 ASM25109 PUJA SAHA 22/10/2003 Female GOPAL SAHA UR NO No 56.5
6 ASM25117 RIMLI BARUAH 15/01/2004 Female MUKUNDRA BARUAH OBC/MOBC NO No 56.5
7 ASM25011 ARIFA NAJMIN 14/02/2003 Female NAZRUL ISLAM UR EWS NO No 55.5
8 ASM25121 RUBI DAS 26/07/2004 Female BHUDHAR DAS UR NO No 55.5
9 ASM25045 HIRAK KALITA 01/12/2004 Male RABIN KALITA UR NO No 54

10 ASM25004 AMINA PARBIN 01/01/2004 Female KURBAN ALI UR NO No 53.5
11 ASM25034 DISHA KALITA 02/01/2004 Female BHUPEN CHANDRA KALITA UR NO No 53.5
12 ASM25021 BIKASH KUMAR BANIK 12/11/2003 Male HEMEN CHANDRA DAS SC EC No 50.5
13 ASM25064 KRISHNAMONI RAY 15/11/2003 Female PRAFULLA RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 50.5
14 ASM25077 NAMRATA RAJBONGSHI 17/01/2004 Female JATIN RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 50.5
15 ASM25067 MANISHA TALUKDAR 22/10/2003 Female DWIPEN TALUKDAR UR EC No 50
16 ASM25068 MASUMA AKTARA 01/04/2004 Female IBRAHIM ALI UR NO No 50
17 ASM25029 DEBASHREE THAKURIA 12/06/2004 Female NIRANJAN THAKURIA OBC/MOBC NO No 49.5
18 ASM25069 MASUMA EASMIN 20/01/2003 Female JAHUR UDDIN UR NO No 48.5
19 ASM25078 NAMRATAA BHATTACHARYYA 28/10/2003 Female PARESH CH BHATTACHARYA UR EC No 47.5
20 ASM25124 SALMA AKTAR 07/01/2005 Female ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE UR NO No 47.5
21 ASM25051 JESMINA KHATUN 09/05/2003 Female ALA UDDIN UR NO No 47
22 ASM25080 NARJINA PARBIN 01/01/2003 Female MOTALEB ALI UR EWS NO No 47
23 ASM25103 PRANJANA DAS 01/05/2004 Female RAJESH DAS UR EWS NO No 46.5



Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
24 ASM25047 JAISHREE RAY 23/01/2004 Female BHABANANDA RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 46
25 ASM25003 AKKAS UDDIN 10/11/1996 Male MUSLIM UDDIN UR NO No 45
26 ASM25102 PINKI DEKA 18/03/2004 Female ATUL CHANDRA DEKA UR NO No 45
27 ASM25106 PRIYAM PATHAK 23/01/2004 Male RAMANANDA PATHAK UR NO No 45
28 ASM25092 NUR NEHAR PARBIN 06/03/2003 Female NUR ISLAM UR NO No 43
29 ASM25006 ANAMIKA NATH 19/01/2004 Female MADAN NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5
30 ASM25009 ANKITA DAS 18/01/2005 Female PHATIK CH DAS SC NO No 42.5
31 ASM25040 HARINARAYAN DAS 02/03/2004 Male MITHA RAM DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5
32 ASM25100 PINKI AHMED 10/04/2001 Female ABDUL JUBBAR UR NO No 42
33 ASM25108 PUJA NATH 15/04/2003 Female TAPAN CHANDRA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 42
34 ASM25114 RICHITA DEVI 06/02/2004 Female LATE PRADIP SARMA UR NO No 42
35 ASM25133 SUNIYA PAUL 09/02/2005 Female SUSHIL CHANDRA PAUL OBC/MOBC NO No 41.5
36 ASM25085 NIKITA DEKA 05/05/2004 Female DIPAK DEKA OBC/MOBC NO No 40.5
37 ASM25112 RESHMINA PARBIN 01/03/2005 Female ABUL KALAM AJAD UR NO No 38.5
38 ASM25057 KAHINUR HUSSAIN 03/04/2004 Female MD. KABIR HUSSAIN UR NO No 38
39 ASM25084 NIKITA DAS 24/04/2003 Female DHARMA KANTA DAS SC NO No 38
40 ASM25105 PRASTUTI TALUKDAR 30/01/2005 Female TANKESWAR TALUKDAR UR NO No 38
41 ASM25122 SAGARIKA BARMAN 28/12/2004 Female UTTAM BARMAN UR NO No 38
42 ASM25048 JANMONI DAS 01/03/2005 Female GURUCHARAN DAS SC NO No 37.5
43 ASM25073 MONJUMA KHATUN 15/05/2004 Female AMZAD ALI UR NO No 37.5
44 ASM25087 NIKITA NATH 02/06/2004 Female KUSHAL NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 37.5
45 ASM25099 PARBIN SULTANA 03/03/1999 Female ALIM ALI UR NO No 36.5
46 ASM25019 BHITALI RAY 10/01/2005 Female HOLEN RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 36
47 ASM25104 PRARANA NATH 03/08/2004 Female JITU MANI NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 35.5
48 ASM25061 KARABI DAS 18/06/2004 Female SUCHEN DAS UR NO No 35
49 ASM25127 SHAHANAS KHATUN 05/02/2004 Female IMAN ALI UR NO No 35
50 ASM25072 MOHSINA JENIFA ALOM 25/02/2005 Female JAHANGIR ALOM UR NO No 33.5
51 ASM25013 ASHIFA KHATUN 11/10/2004 Female MD ALI HUSSAIN UR NO No 33
52 ASM25008 ANASHMITA DAS 30/09/2004 Female PULAK KR DAS SC NO No 32.5
53 ASM25024 CHAYANIKA ROY 06/11/2003 Female HEMENDRA MOHAN ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 32.5
54 ASM25039 HAFIZUR RAHMAN 05/02/1999 Male ABDUR RAHIM UR NO No 32.5
55 ASM25059 KANGKITA BARMAN 19/06/2004 Female AKHIL BARMAN UR NO No 32.5
56 ASM25093 PAHI CHOUDHURY 12/11/2001 Female RUPNATH CHOUDHURY UR NO No 32.5
57 ASM25030 DEPHAMONI RAY 27/08/2003 Female GOKUL RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 32
58 ASM25120 ROBINA KHATUN 21/01/2004 Female JYNAL ABDIN UR NO No 32
59 ASM25137 TANUSRI DUTTA 20/12/2003 Female MUNINDRA DUTTA UR NO No 32
60 ASM25023 CHAYANIKA RAY 27/12/2004 Female CHABIN CH RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 31.5
61 ASM25038 GITASRI HALOI 31/08/2004 Female CHAKRA HALOI UR NO No 31



Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
62 ASM25110 PUNAM DULU DAS 18/03/2003 Female HIRANYA KUMAR DAS UR NO No 31
63 ASM25046 JAHNABI RAY 15/12/2004 Female LAKHESWAR RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 30.5
64 ASM25049 JANNATUN NOORI 06/01/2003 Female JAKIR HUSSAIN UR NO No 30.5
65 ASM25007 ANAMIKA NATH 23/09/2003 Female PROHLAD NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 30
66 ASM25014 ASMIN FARZANA 21/09/2004 Female ALIMUDDIN AHMED UR NO No 30
67 ASM25089 NIKITA TALUKDAR 04/09/2004 Female MANOJ TALUKDAR UR NO No 30
68 ASM25128 SHAMIMA SULTANA 12/12/2002 Female KADAM ALI MONDAL UR NO No 30
69 ASM25107 PRIYANKA BORO 28/07/2004 Female BIJOY BORO ST (P) NO No 28.5
70 ASM25036 FARINA EASMIN 10/11/2003 Female FAIJUL ISLAM UR NO No 28
71 ASM25025 CHAYANIKA TALUKDAR 14/05/2004 Female MUKUL TALUKDAR UR NO No 27.5
72 ASM25052 JOLI PAUL 01/11/2004 Female SUSHANTA KUMAR PAUL OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5
73 ASM25058 KAKOLI RAY 12/08/2004 Female JATIN RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5
74 ASM25101 PINKI DAS 26/02/2005 Female NABAJIT KR DAS UR NO No 27.5
75 ASM25138 TARALI RAY 01/03/2005 Female ASHOK KUMAR RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5
76 ASM25022 CHAYANIKA DAS 15/03/2004 Female KISHORI DAS SC NO No 26.5
77 ASM25026 CHINMAYEE NATH 17/11/2002 Female GHANASHYAM NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 26.5
78 ASM25066 LIZA DAS 11/10/2003 Female PRADIP DAS SC NO No 26
79 ASM25071 MEHETAB YESMIN 02/01/2004 Female BAHADUR ISLAM UR NO No 26
80 ASM25055 JUMI BEGUM 05/06/2004 Female LATE AKTAR ALI UR EWS EC No 25.5
81 ASM25005 ANAMIKA DEVI 18/12/2004 Female DWIPEN KUMAR SARMA UR NO No 25
82 ASM25016 BARASHA MALAKAR 06/09/2004 Female GHANAKANTA MALAKAR SC NO No 25
83 ASM25020 BIDISHA RAY 01/11/2004 Female UMACHARAN RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 25
84 ASM25119 RIYA AHMED 01/05/2004 Female RAMJAN ALI UR NO No 25
85 ASM25070 MEHEK ALI 30/03/2004 Female MUHAMMAD ALI UR NO No 24.5
86 ASM25035 DRISTINAYANA MEDHI 02/12/2003 Female SANATAN MEDHI UR NO No 23.5
87 ASM25136 TANUPRIYA NATH 11/11/2003 Female HARIKANTA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
88 ASM25032 DIMPI DEVI 01/05/2004 Female SRI DIGAMBAR NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5
89 ASM25132 SUMI DAS 27/08/2002 Female BIREN DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5
90 ASM25134 SUSMITA DAIMARY 25/07/2003 Female MANGAL DAIMARY ST (P) NO No 21.5
91 ASM25096 PANKAJ TALUKDAR 01/08/2002 Male UPEN TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC NO No 21
92 ASM25130 SMRITIREKHA KALITA 01/04/2001 Female MANOJ KALITA UR NO No 20.5
93 ASM25012 ARUNIMA DAS 26/11/2004 Female BHABESH CHANDRA DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 20
94 ASM25042 HIMAKSHI NATH 06/08/2004 Female DIPAK NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 20
95 ASM25037 GAUTAM RAJBONGSHI 14/01/2005 Male DHURBAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 19.5
96 ASM25027 DARSANA TALUKDAR 22/02/2004 Female LT TANKESWAR TALUKDAR UR NO No 19
97 ASM25126 SHAFIUL ISLAM AKOND 14/11/2003 Male JAKIR HOSSAIN AKAND UR EWS NO No 19
98 ASM25017 BARNALI BARMAN 24/11/2002 Female BAIDYA BARMAN UR NO No 18.5
99 ASM25094 PAMELA SAHA 08/08/2004 Female NIHAR RANJAN SAHA UR NO No 17.5



Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
100 ASM25123 SAHIN YASMIN 19/02/2003 Female HAKIB ALI UR NO No 16
101 ASM25116 RIMJIM KALITA 10/05/2004 Female TARANI KALITA UR NO No 15
102 ASM25135 TANJIA NURI 26/10/2003 Female AMJAD HUSSAIN UR NO No 15
103 ASM25044 HIMASRI DAS 30/10/2002 Female DINA NATH DAS UR NO No 14
104 ASM25010 ANKUMONI DAS 07/11/2003 Female BISWA DAS UR NO No 12.5
105 ASM25053 JONMONI BHARALI 01/01/2005 Female HEMANTA BHARALI OBC/MOBC NO No 11.5
106 ASM25091 NITUMANI KALITA 02/12/2004 Female RANJIT KALITA UR NO No 11.5
107 ASM25098 PAPARI TALUKDAR 18/12/2003 Female PRABHAT TALUKDAR UR NO No 11.5
108 ASM25041 HARSHITA DAS 30/07/2003 Female JITUMANI DAS UR NO No 8
109 ASM25111 RAMELA KHATUN 06/11/2002 Female RAFIK ALI UR NO No 3.5
110 ASM25115 RIMA DEVI NATH 01/09/2003 Female BANESWAR NATH OBC/MOBC NO No -2.5

OBC/MOBC Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25029 DEBASHREE THAKURIA 12/06/2004 Female NIRANJAN THAKURIA OBC/MOBC NO No 49.5
2 ASM25047 JAISHREE RAY 23/01/2004 Female BHABANANDA RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 46
3 ASM25006 ANAMIKA NATH 19/01/2004 Female MADAN NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5
4 ASM25040 HARINARAYAN DAS 02/03/2004 Male MITHA RAM DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 42.5
5 ASM25108 PUJA NATH 15/04/2003 Female TAPAN CHANDRA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 42
6 ASM25133 SUNIYA PAUL 09/02/2005 Female SUSHIL CHANDRA PAUL OBC/MOBC NO No 41.5
7 ASM25085 NIKITA DEKA 05/05/2004 Female DIPAK DEKA OBC/MOBC NO No 40.5
8 ASM25087 NIKITA NATH 02/06/2004 Female KUSHAL NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 37.5
9 ASM25019 BHITALI RAY 10/01/2005 Female HOLEN RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 36

10 ASM25104 PRARANA NATH 03/08/2004 Female JITU MANI NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 35.5
11 ASM25024 CHAYANIKA ROY 06/11/2003 Female HEMENDRA MOHAN ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 32.5
12 ASM25030 DEPHAMONI RAY 27/08/2003 Female GOKUL RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 32
13 ASM25023 CHAYANIKA RAY 27/12/2004 Female CHABIN CH RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 31.5
14 ASM25046 JAHNABI RAY 15/12/2004 Female LAKHESWAR RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 30.5
15 ASM25007 ANAMIKA NATH 23/09/2003 Female PROHLAD NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 30
16 ASM25052 JOLI PAUL 01/11/2004 Female SUSHANTA KUMAR PAUL OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5
17 ASM25058 KAKOLI RAY 12/08/2004 Female JATIN RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5
18 ASM25138 TARALI RAY 01/03/2005 Female ASHOK KUMAR RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 27.5
19 ASM25026 CHINMAYEE NATH 17/11/2002 Female GHANASHYAM NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 26.5
20 ASM25020 BIDISHA RAY 01/11/2004 Female UMACHARAN RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 25
21 ASM25136 TANUPRIYA NATH 11/11/2003 Female HARIKANTA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
22 ASM25032 DIMPI DEVI 01/05/2004 Female SRI DIGAMBAR NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5
23 ASM25132 SUMI DAS 27/08/2002 Female BIREN DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5



Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
24 ASM25096 PANKAJ TALUKDAR 01/08/2002 Male UPEN TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC NO No 21
25 ASM25012 ARUNIMA DAS 26/11/2004 Female BHABESH CHANDRA DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 20
26 ASM25042 HIMAKSHI NATH 06/08/2004 Female DIPAK NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 20
27 ASM25037 GAUTAM RAJBONGSHI 14/01/2005 Male DHURBAJYOTI RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 19.5
28 ASM25053 JONMONI BHARALI 01/01/2005 Female HEMANTA BHARALI OBC/MOBC NO No 11.5
29 ASM25115 RIMA DEVI NATH 01/09/2003 Female BANESWAR NATH OBC/MOBC NO No -2.5

SC Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25054 JUMA MANDAL 10/11/2002 Female NANI GOPAL MANDAL SC NO No 56.5
2 ASM25021 BIKASH KUMAR BANIK 12/11/2003 Male HEMEN CHANDRA DAS SC EC No 50.5
3 ASM25009 ANKITA DAS 18/01/2005 Female PHATIK CH DAS SC NO No 42.5
4 ASM25084 NIKITA DAS 24/04/2003 Female DHARMA KANTA DAS SC NO No 38
5 ASM25048 JANMONI DAS 01/03/2005 Female GURUCHARAN DAS SC NO No 37.5
6 ASM25008 ANASHMITA DAS 30/09/2004 Female PULAK KR DAS SC NO No 32.5
7 ASM25022 CHAYANIKA DAS 15/03/2004 Female KISHORI DAS SC NO No 26.5
8 ASM25066 LIZA DAS 11/10/2003 Female PRADIP DAS SC NO No 26
9 ASM25016 BARASHA MALAKAR 06/09/2004 Female GHANAKANTA MALAKAR SC NO No 25

UR EWS Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number Name Of The Applicant DATE OF BIRTH Gender Name Of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 ASM25103 PRANJANA DAS 01/05/2004 Female RAJESH DAS UR EWS NO No 46.5
2 ASM25055 JUMI BEGUM 05/06/2004 Female LATE AKTAR ALI UR EWS EC No 25.5
3 ASM25126 SHAFIUL ISLAM AKOND 14/11/2003 Male JAKIR HOSSAIN AKAND UR EWS NO No 19

ST (H) = PwD = NIL

The above list has the approval of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ........./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University

ASUS
Typewriter
23     07

ASUS
Registar



BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY,  PATHSALA
Dept :: BOTANY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, PG-2025  [OPEN]

A) Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.

UR Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25035 DIKHA RANI SAHARIA 08/01/2003 Female APURBA SAHARIA OBC/MOBC NO No 61
2 BOT25110 RIFA SHANJIDA 25/01/2003 Female MOHAMMAD ROFIQUE UR EWS NO No 56.5
3 BOT25107 RASHMIREKHA NATH 17/10/2001 Female PRIYANATH NATH OBC/MOBC YES No 52.5
4 BOT25156 PROJJAL SAHA 13/12/2001 Male PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHA UR EWS NO No 51.5
5 BOT25054 JESMINA AKTAR 08/07/2002 Female JAFER ALI UR NO No 50.5
6 BOT25007 AJMINA KHANAM 02/03/2004 Female ANOWAR HUSSAIN KHAN UR EWS NO No 50
7 BOT25100 PANCHALI BHUYAN 24/12/2004 Female GAUTAM KUMAR BHUYAN UR NO No 49

OBC/MOBC Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25086 MON MAYA TAMANG 26/07/2001 Female JEET BAHADUR TAMANG OBC/MOBC NO No 47
2 BOT25012 ANJANA BARMAN 21/09/2002 Female LANKESWAR BARMAN OBC/MOBC NO No 43

SC Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25023 BEDANTA HALOI 14/07/2004 Male HARESWAR HALOI SC YES No 43.5

B) Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt, photocopies of all relevant 
documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or 
alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.
C)The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of the relevant documents to the 
Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.
D) All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if they fail to secure the required 
passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.



ST (P) Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25024 BENJIN BORO 04/01/2004 Male KARUNA BORO ST (P) NO No 47

UR EWS Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25104 PRIYANKA SARMAH 06/10/2003 Female PRATAP CHANDRA SARMAH UR EWS NO No 48.5

UR Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25042 GARIMA TALUKDAR 27/07/2002 Female BHABESH TALUKDAR UR NO No 48.5
2 BOT25104 PRIYANKA SARMAH 06/10/2003 Female PRATAP CHANDRA SARMAH UR EWS NO No 48.5
3 BOT25043 HABIBA SIDDIKA 01/03/2005 Female JALAL UDDIN UR NO No 48
4 BOT25071 MADHUSMITA SARMA 13/10/2001 Female JAGADISH SARMA UR NO No 48
5 BOT25021 BEAUTY BARMAN 18/12/2002 Female LAKSHI KANTA BARMAN UR NO No 47.5
6 BOT25103 PRIYANKA DAS 12/05/2003 Female LATE PABITRA DAS UR EWS NO No 47.5
7 BOT25024 BENJIN BORO 04/01/2004 Male KARUNA BORO ST (P) NO No 47
8 BOT25086 MON MAYA TAMANG 26/07/2001 Female JEET BAHADUR TAMANG OBC/MOBC NO No 47
9 BOT25044 HAFIZA KHATUN 03/03/2001 Female ABDUS SAMAD SIKDER UR EWS NO No 46.5

10 BOT25148 TASLIMA YEASMINE 26/12/2003 Female SALIM UDDIN UR EWS NO No 46.5
11 BOT25087 MOZHARUL ISLAM 15/02/2004 Male NUR ISLAM UR EWS NO No 46
12 BOT25126 SHARIFA YASMIN 02/03/2005 Female NAWSAD ALI UR NO No 46
13 BOT25102 PRIYADARSHINI SHARMA 25/04/2002 Female BRAJESWAR SARMA UR NO No 45
14 BOT25083 MEHJEBIN AHMED 16/10/2004 Female MOSTOFA ALI AHMED UR EWS NO No 44.5
15 BOT25061 KAKALI SHARMA 22/02/2002 Female AMARENDRA SARMA UR EWS YES No 44
16 BOT25023 BEDANTA HALOI 14/07/2004 Male HARESWAR HALOI SC YES No 43.5
17 BOT25012 ANJANA BARMAN 21/09/2002 Female LANKESWAR BARMAN OBC/MOBC NO No 43
18 BOT25068 LEELA DAS 04/07/2002 Female BIJAY KUMAR DAS ST (P) NO No 42
19 BOT25034 DHIRAJ ROY 23/12/2003 Male SANATAN ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 41.5
20 BOT25111 RIMLI MEDHI 08/04/2004 Female UTTAM MEDHI UR NO No 41.5
21 BOT25143 SUSMITA SAHARIA 27/07/2002 Female RABINDRA SAHARIA UR EWS NO No 41.5
22 BOT25009 ALMINA AHMED 05/12/2002 Female JONAB ALI AHMED UR EWS NO No 40
23 BOT25013 ANKITA DAS 26/09/2002 Female UTPAL DAS UR EWS YES No 39.5
24 BOT25050 HIMANGSHU SARMA 20/10/2003 Male RATUL SARMA UR EWS NO No 39
25 BOT25033 DEEPSHIKA NAHA 12/12/1998 Female CHANDAN NAHA UR NO No 38.5



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
26 BOT25117 ROZINA BEGUM 26/02/2004 Female REFAJ UDDIN UR NO No 38.5
27 BOT25078 MARZINA KHATUN 20/10/2001 Female MAYNUL HOQUE UR NO No 38
28 BOT25098 NOZRUL ISLAM 01/01/2002 Male SOYED ALI AHMED UR NO No 37
29 BOT25121 RUPAK RABHA 21/01/2002 Male SWAPAN RABHA ST (P) NO No 36.5
30 BOT25144 SUYAIMA YASMIN 18/10/2002 Female RAFIQUL HUSSAIN UR NO No 36.5
31 BOT25018 AZAHAR UDDIN 25/11/2003 Male ABDUR RAHIM UR NO No 35.5
32 BOT25046 HELMINA SIKDAR 10/12/2002 Female FAYJAL HAQUE SIKDAR UR EWS NO No 35.5
33 BOT25001 ABDUL SALAM 06/01/2004 Male RAHIMUDDIN UR NO No 35
34 BOT25008 AL KARISHMA ZAHAN 17/09/2003 Female MD ABDUL KARIM SHEIKH UR NO No 35
35 BOT25020 BARASHA PATGIRI 10/10/2002 Female DHANANJAY PATGIRI UR NO No 35
36 BOT25120 RUPA ROY 22/08/2004 Female SUKUMAR ROY SC NO No 34.5
37 BOT25131 SELIMMOSTAKAHMED 28/02/2000 Male MOZIR UDDIN AHMED UR EWS NO No 34.5
38 BOT25082 MEHEZABIN RAHMAN 08/11/2003 Female MIZANUR RAHMAN UR NO No 34
39 BOT25147 TAKMINA ALOM 16/09/2003 Female ABDUL ALIM UR NO No 34
40 BOT25132 SHAHANAS AHMED 01/03/2005 Female SHAJAHAN ALI AHMED UR EWS NO No 33.5
41 BOT25058 JUPISMITA DEKA 23/01/2004 Female UPEN DEKA UR NO No 33
42 BOT25073 MAMI DAS 31/12/2004 Female MADHAB CHANDRA DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 33
43 BOT25079 MASUD HUSSAIN KHAN 17/08/2004 Male HAFIZUR RAHMAN KHAN UR EWS NO No 33
44 BOT25118 RUBIA AJMIN KHANAM 05/12/1998 Female MATIAR RAHMAN KHAN UR NO No 33
45 BOT25028 BIDISHA HAZARIKA 20/02/2002 Female PABITRA HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC NO No 32.5
46 BOT25072 MAHINUR PARBIN 13/07/2003 Female ABDUL MANNAN UR NO No 32.5
47 BOT25106 RABINA YEASMIN 13/11/2003 Female RAISUL ALAM UR EWS NO No 32.5
48 BOT25003 ADITI CHOUDHURY 17/05/2004 Female DHARMA KANTA CHOUDHURY UR NO No 31
49 BOT25025 BHANITA DAS 18/10/2003 Female SANESWAR DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 31
50 BOT25093 NIRUJ DAS 29/06/2004 Male ARUN DAS UR EWS YES No 30.5
51 BOT25004 AFRIDA RAHMAN 26/05/2004 Female ATOWAR RAHMAN UR NO No 29
52 BOT25119 RUMANA BEGUM 01/03/2005 Female FAZLUL ALI UR EWS NO No 29
53 BOT25022 BEAUTY RANI NARZARY 31/12/2004 Female AROBINDA NARZARY ST (P) YES No 28.5
54 BOT25095 NISHITA DEVI 01/03/2004 Female BIJAY SARMA UR NO No 28
55 BOT25101 PARISHMITA DAS 25/06/2004 Female DHARMA KANTA DAS UR NO No 27.5
56 BOT25152 UMME SALMA 30/01/2004 Female MD SHAMS UDDIN UR NO No 27.5
57 BOT25097 NITUMANI PATHAK 07/02/1993 Female NARAYAN PATHAK UR NO No 26.5
58 BOT25134 SHAHIL AKHTAR 25/06/2002 Male ANOWAR HUSSAIN UR NO No 26.5
59 BOT25047 HENASRI DAS 18/10/2004 Female SAHADEV DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 26
60 BOT25113 RITUPARNA BORAH 28/10/2000 Male HARESWAR BORAH OBC/MOBC NO No 26
61 BOT25130 SARJINA YASMIN 28/07/2002 Female NURUL ISLAM UR NO No 26



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
62 BOT25136 SHANAZ AHMED 16/02/2004 Female ABDUS SAMAD UR NO No 25.5
63 BOT25129 SANJITA MUCHAHARY 23/03/2003 Female JALESWAR MUCHAHARY ST (P) NO No 25
64 BOT25053 JANNAT ARA AHMEDA 29/07/2002 Female MD HABIBUR RAHMAN OBC/MOBC NO No 24.5
65 BOT25090 NEEHA LAHKAR 17/01/2004 Female PRAFULLA LAHKAR UR NO No 24.5
66 BOT25063 KAMANA CHETRY 12/12/2004 Female SANJU CHETRY OBC/MOBC NO No 24
67 BOT25088 NABANITA DAS 04/09/2003 Female BINDESWAR DAS ST (P) NO No 24
68 BOT25127 SAHIL INJAMUL SIKDAR 02/05/2003 Male KUMRAT SIKDAR UR NO No 24
69 BOT25030 BISHWAJIT BARMAN 19/04/2000 Male ANANTA BARMAN OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
70 BOT25036 DIKSHITA MEDHI 18/04/2004 Female DIBYAJYOTI MEDHI OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
71 BOT25146 TAHIDUR RAHMAN 01/06/2004 Male JAMANUR RAHMAN UR NO No 23.5
72 BOT25092 NILAV ROY 01/02/2001 Male ARUN CHANDRA ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 23
73 BOT25096 NITISH CHOUDHURY 15/02/2004 Male RATUL CHOUDHURY UR NO No 23
74 BOT25125 SAFIUL ALOM 15/02/2001 Male DILDAR REZA UR YES No 23
75 BOT25005 AFSANA AFRIN 10/01/2001 Female AKBAR ALI UR NO No 22.5
76 BOT25011 ANGSHUMAN RAJBONGSHI 16/07/2004 Male PARASH RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5
77 BOT25122 RUPALI NATH 23/02/2005 Female PUSPA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 22
78 BOT25135 SHAJID AHMED 17/10/2003 Male IBRAHIM ALI AHMED UR NO No 21.5
79 BOT25038 DIPANDITA SARKAR 21/03/2004 Female MANINDRA SARKAR OBC/MOBC NO No 21
80 BOT25151 TWINKLE NATH 08/02/2004 Female GAUTAM NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 21
81 BOT25115 ROFIKA EASMIN 14/09/2002 Female RAMESH ALI UR NO No 20.5
82 BOT25048 HIMANGSHU BAISHYA 25/01/2005 Male ASHOK BAISHYA UR NO No 20
83 BOT25138 SHEHROJ UMME HABIBA 18/10/2001 Female MD SHARBESH KHAN UR NO No 20
84 BOT25150 TINA SULTANA 09/12/2003 Female MD TAIJUDDIN AHMED UR NO No 20
85 BOT25057 JONMANI SARANIA 09/12/2002 Female TANKESWAR SARANIA ST (P) NO No 19
86 BOT25081 MEHEBUL HUSSAIN 18/06/2002 Male RAKMAT ALI UR NO No 19
87 BOT25128 SAHNAS AJMIN 14/03/2004 Female MADLESH ALI UR EWS YES No 18.5
88 BOT25145 SWGWMSHAR BRAHMA 03/02/2003 Male SOBARAM BRAHMA ST (P) NO No 18
89 BOT25153 URMI CHOUDHURY 13/01/2002 Female SUNIL CHOUDHURY UR EWS NO No 18
90 BOT25105 QUEEN KALITA 05/02/2001 Female MAHENDRA KALITA UR NO No 17.5
91 BOT25116 ROJI AKHTAR 21/03/2004 Female ABED ALI UR EWS NO No 17.5
92 BOT25137 SHARAFINA KHANAM 09/01/1999 Female SHAHJAHAN ALI KHAN UR EWS NO No 17.5
93 BOT25141 SIMAMONI DAS 13/01/2005 Female JAYANTA KUMAR DAS SC NO No 17.5
94 BOT25149 THOMAS BORO 04/07/2003 Male HITESH BORO ST (P) YES No 17.5
95 BOT25155 BAISHALI SARKAR 15/05/1999 Female RATAN SARKAR SC NO No 17.5
96 BOT25140 SIDDIKA AKHTARA 27/09/2003 Female ROSTUM ALI UR NO No 15.5
97 BOT25064 KASMIRI DAS 06/11/2002 Male MUNINDRA KUMAR DAS SC NO No 15



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
98 BOT25052 JAHIR ABBAS 14/07/2004 Male ANOWAR HUSSAIN UR EWS NO No 13.5
99 BOT25032 DEBASHIS LAHKAR 04/12/2003 Male SURENDRA NATH LAHKAR UR NO No 13

100 BOT25112 RIPUNJAY BAISHYA 15/10/2004 Male KISHORE KUMAR BAISHYA SC NO No 13
101 BOT25037 DIPA ANJALI SUTRADHAR 08/05/2004 Female DILIP SUTRADHAR SC NO No 12.5
102 BOT25089 NAZMA PARBIN 15/11/2002 Female BURHAN ALI UR NO No 12.5
103 BOT25109 REZINA AKTAR 15/02/2005 Female TABIBAR RAHMAN UR EWS NO No 12.5
104 BOT25091 NILAKSHI BARUAH 17/05/2003 Female PRABIN KUMAR BARUAH OBC/MOBC NO No 11.5
105 BOT25015 ANUBHAB RAY 01/08/2002 Male TARUN CHANDRA RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 11
106 BOT25085 MOMINUL HOQUE 01/08/2001 Male SANGSHER ALI UR NO No 11
107 BOT25142 SUNITA NARZARY 01/02/1997 Female BIREN NARZARY ST (P) NO No 11
108 BOT25026 BHARGAB CHOUDHURY. 12/01/2001 Male GIRISH CHOUDHURY. UR EWS NO No 10.5
109 BOT25080 MASUMA AKHTAR 23/11/2004 Female ABDUL MANNAN UR NO No 10.5
110 BOT25124 SABINA YESMIN 16/09/2003 Female SADAGAR ALI UR NO No 10.5
111 BOT25010 ANGKITA TALUKDAR 10/07/2004 Female SUNIL KUMAR TALUKDAR UR NO No 10
112 BOT25029 BILKIS NASRIN 06/05/2001 Female AYUB HUSSAIN KHAN UR EWS NO No 10
113 BOT25045 HALIDA TALUKDAR 15/05/2004 Female ABDUL HALIM UR NO No 10
114 BOT25094 NISHANTA GOSWAMI 30/06/2004 Male DHARANI GOSWAMI UR NO No 10
115 BOT25016 ARPITA KALITA 03/04/2003 Female KALYAN KALITA UR NO No 9.5
116 BOT25067 KHUSHI DEKA 20/07/2003 Female BAPUKAN DEKA UR NO No 9
117 BOT25077 MARUFA KHATUN 21/01/2004 Female ADBUL AWAL KHAN UR NO No 9
118 BOT25066 KHADIJA KHATUN 20/06/2003 Female KADER ALI UR EWS NO No 8.5
119 BOT25075 MANALISHA BASUMATARY 27/03/2003 Female GARGARAM BASUMATARY ST (P) NO No 8.5
120 BOT25062 KAKULI KALITA 25/12/2004 Female PRAMOD KALITA UR EWS NO No 8
121 BOT25139 SHIRINA PARBIN 25/06/2003 Female ABDUR RASHID UR EWS NO No 8
122 BOT25006 AJMINA HUSNA JAMIL 15/12/2002 Female ANOWAR HUSSAIN UR NO No 7.5
123 BOT25027 BHITALI RAMCHIARY 25/05/2002 Female PRATAP RAMCHIARY ST (P) NO No 7.5
124 BOT25041 GANGA BARO 14/12/1997 Female KAHEGN BARO ST (P) NO No 7.5
125 BOT25056 JIMLI RABHA 02/12/2004 Female HARI CHANDRA RABHA ST (P) NO No 7.5
126 BOT25070 LUKUMANI KALITA 01/08/2002 Female UTPAL KALITA UR NO No 7.5
127 BOT25076 MANJUWARA PARBIN 05/03/2003 Female MUKTAR ALI UR EWS NO No 7.5
128 BOT25133 SHAHIDA ALAM 03/01/2003 Female SADULLA ALAM UR EWS NO No 7.5
129 BOT25114 RITUPARNA KASHYAP 13/08/2003 Female ATUL CHANDRA KALITA UR EWS YES No 7
130 BOT25051 HRISHITANANDAA ROY 16/11/2003 Female BIBEKANANDA ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 5.5
131 BOT25040 FARHAD JEMIL 28/10/1999 Male JAKIR HUSSAIN UR NO No 5
132 BOT25059 JUSMA DEKA 16/01/2005 Female DHIREN DEKA UR NO No 5
133 BOT25074 MAMTAZ JAHAN 01/01/2002 Female MONOWAR HUSSAIN UR EWS NO No 5



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
134 BOT25002 ABU SELIMUL ISLAM SIKDAR 01/09/1999 Male SOHRAB ALI UR NO No 2.5
135 BOT25123 SABINA YEASMIN 31/01/2002 Female SORHAB ALI UR NO No 2.5
136 BOT25017 ATUL BASUMATARY 29/10/2004 Male BHUBAN BASUMATARY ST (P) NO No 2
137 BOT25060 JYOTIRMAY DAS 10/11/2004 Male HARKANTA DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 1.5
138 BOT25084 MOMI DAS 30/12/2004 Female THAKUR DAS OBC/MOBC NO No -9

OBC/MOBC Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25034 DHIRAJ ROY 23/12/2003 Male SANATAN ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 41.5
2 BOT25073 MAMI DAS 31/12/2004 Female MADHAB CHANDRA DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 33
3 BOT25028 BIDISHA HAZARIKA 20/02/2002 Female PABITRA HAZARIKA OBC/MOBC NO No 32.5
4 BOT25025 BHANITA DAS 18/10/2003 Female SANESWAR DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 31
5 BOT25047 HENASRI DAS 18/10/2004 Female SAHADEV DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 26
6 BOT25113 RITUPARNA BORAH 28/10/2000 Male HARESWAR BORAH OBC/MOBC NO No 26
7 BOT25053 JANNAT ARA AHMEDA 29/07/2002 Female MD HABIBUR RAHMAN OBC/MOBC NO No 24.5
8 BOT25063 KAMANA CHETRY 12/12/2004 Female SANJU CHETRY OBC/MOBC NO No 24
9 BOT25030 BISHWAJIT BARMAN 19/04/2000 Male ANANTA BARMAN OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5

10 BOT25036 DIKSHITA MEDHI 18/04/2004 Female DIBYAJYOTI MEDHI OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
11 BOT25092 NILAV ROY 01/02/2001 Male ARUN CHANDRA ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 23
12 BOT25011 ANGSHUMAN RAJBONGSHI 16/07/2004 Male PARASH RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5
13 BOT25122 RUPALI NATH 23/02/2005 Female PUSPA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 22
14 BOT25038 DIPANDITA SARKAR 21/03/2004 Female MANINDRA SARKAR OBC/MOBC NO No 21
15 BOT25151 TWINKLE NATH 08/02/2004 Female GAUTAM NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 21
16 BOT25091 NILAKSHI BARUAH 17/05/2003 Female PRABIN KUMAR BARUAH OBC/MOBC NO No 11.5
17 BOT25015 ANUBHAB RAY 01/08/2002 Male TARUN CHANDRA RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 11
18 BOT25051 HRISHITANANDAA ROY 16/11/2003 Female BIBEKANANDA ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 5.5
19 BOT25060 JYOTIRMAY DAS 10/11/2004 Male HARKANTA DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 1.5
20 BOT25084 MOMI DAS 30/12/2004 Female THAKUR DAS OBC/MOBC NO No -9

SC Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25120 RUPA ROY 22/08/2004 Female SUKUMAR ROY SC NO No 34.5
2 BOT25141 SIMAMONI DAS 13/01/2005 Female JAYANTA KUMAR DAS SC NO No 17.5
3 BOT25155 BAISHALI SARKAR 15/05/1999 Female RATAN SARKAR SC NO No 17.5
4 BOT25064 KASMIRI DAS 06/11/2002 Male MUNINDRA KUMAR DAS SC NO No 15



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
5 BOT25112 RIPUNJAY BAISHYA 15/10/2004 Male KISHORE KUMAR BAISHYA SC NO No 13
6 BOT25037 DIPA ANJALI SUTRADHAR 08/05/2004 Female DILIP SUTRADHAR SC NO No 12.5

ST (P) Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25068 LEELA DAS 04/07/2002 Female BIJAY KUMAR DAS ST (P) NO No 42
2 BOT25121 RUPAK RABHA 21/01/2002 Male SWAPAN RABHA ST (P) NO No 36.5
3 BOT25022 BEAUTY RANI NARZARY 31/12/2004 Female AROBINDA NARZARY ST (P) YES No 28.5
4 BOT25129 SANJITA MUCHAHARY 23/03/2003 Female JALESWAR MUCHAHARY ST (P) NO No 25
5 BOT25088 NABANITA DAS 04/09/2003 Female BINDESWAR DAS ST (P) NO No 24
6 BOT25057 JONMANI SARANIA 09/12/2002 Female TANKESWAR SARANIA ST (P) NO No 19
7 BOT25145 SWGWMSHAR BRAHMA 03/02/2003 Male SOBARAM BRAHMA ST (P) NO No 18
8 BOT25149 THOMAS BORO 04/07/2003 Male HITESH BORO ST (P) YES No 17.5
9 BOT25142 SUNITA NARZARY 01/02/1997 Female BIREN NARZARY ST (P) NO No 11

10 BOT25075 MANALISHA BASUMATARY 27/03/2003 Female GARGARAM BASUMATARY ST (P) NO No 8.5
11 BOT25027 BHITALI RAMCHIARY 25/05/2002 Female PRATAP RAMCHIARY ST (P) NO No 7.5
12 BOT25041 GANGA BARO 14/12/1997 Female KAHEGN BARO ST (P) NO No 7.5
13 BOT25056 JIMLI RABHA 02/12/2004 Female HARI CHANDRA RABHA ST (P) NO No 7.5
14 BOT25017 ATUL BASUMATARY 29/10/2004 Male BHUBAN BASUMATARY ST (P) NO No 2

UR EWS Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 BOT25103 PRIYANKA DAS 12/05/2003 Female LATE PABITRA DAS UR EWS NO No 47.5
2 BOT25044 HAFIZA KHATUN 03/03/2001 Female ABDUS SAMAD SIKDER UR EWS NO No 46.5
3 BOT25148 TASLIMA YEASMINE 26/12/2003 Female SALIM UDDIN UR EWS NO No 46.5
4 BOT25087 MOZHARUL ISLAM 15/02/2004 Male NUR ISLAM UR EWS NO No 46
5 BOT25083 MEHJEBIN AHMED 16/10/2004 Female MOSTOFA ALI AHMED UR EWS NO No 44.5
6 BOT25061 KAKALI SHARMA 22/02/2002 Female AMARENDRA SARMA UR EWS YES No 44
7 BOT25143 SUSMITA SAHARIA 27/07/2002 Female RABINDRA SAHARIA UR EWS NO No 41.5
8 BOT25009 ALMINA AHMED 05/12/2002 Female JONAB ALI AHMED UR EWS NO No 40
9 BOT25013 ANKITA DAS 26/09/2002 Female UTPAL DAS UR EWS YES No 39.5

10 BOT25050 HIMANGSHU SARMA 20/10/2003 Male RATUL SARMA UR EWS NO No 39
11 BOT25046 HELMINA SIKDAR 10/12/2002 Female FAYJAL HAQUE SIKDAR UR EWS NO No 35.5
12 BOT25131 SELIMMOSTAKAHMED 28/02/2000 Male MOZIR UDDIN AHMED UR EWS NO No 34.5
13 BOT25132 SHAHANAS AHMED 01/03/2005 Female SHAJAHAN ALI AHMED UR EWS NO No 33.5



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER FATHER'S NAME CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
14 BOT25079 MASUD HUSSAIN KHAN 17/08/2004 Male HAFIZUR RAHMAN KHAN UR EWS NO No 33
15 BOT25106 RABINA YEASMIN 13/11/2003 Female RAISUL ALAM UR EWS NO No 32.5
16 BOT25093 NIRUJ DAS 29/06/2004 Male ARUN DAS UR EWS YES No 30.5
17 BOT25119 RUMANA BEGUM 01/03/2005 Female FAZLUL ALI UR EWS NO No 29
18 BOT25128 SAHNAS AJMIN 14/03/2004 Female MADLESH ALI UR EWS YES No 18.5
19 BOT25153 URMI CHOUDHURY 13/01/2002 Female SUNIL CHOUDHURY UR EWS NO No 18
20 BOT25116 ROJI AKHTAR 21/03/2004 Female ABED ALI UR EWS NO No 17.5
21 BOT25137 SHARAFINA KHANAM 09/01/1999 Female SHAHJAHAN ALI KHAN UR EWS NO No 17.5
22 BOT25052 JAHIR ABBAS 14/07/2004 Male ANOWAR HUSSAIN UR EWS NO No 13.5
23 BOT25109 REZINA AKTAR 15/02/2005 Female TABIBAR RAHMAN UR EWS NO No 12.5
24 BOT25026 BHARGAB CHOUDHURY. 12/01/2001 Male GIRISH CHOUDHURY. UR EWS NO No 10.5
25 BOT25029 BILKIS NASRIN 06/05/2001 Female AYUB HUSSAIN KHAN UR EWS NO No 10
26 BOT25066 KHADIJA KHATUN 20/06/2003 Female KADER ALI UR EWS NO No 8.5
27 BOT25062 KAKULI KALITA 25/12/2004 Female PRAMOD KALITA UR EWS NO No 8
28 BOT25139 SHIRINA PARBIN 25/06/2003 Female ABDUR RASHID UR EWS NO No 8
29 BOT25076 MANJUWARA PARBIN 05/03/2003 Female MUKTAR ALI UR EWS NO No 7.5
30 BOT25133 SHAHIDA ALAM 03/01/2003 Female SADULLA ALAM UR EWS NO No 7.5
31 BOT25114 RITUPARNA KASHYAP 13/08/2003 Female ATUL CHANDRA KALITA UR EWS YES No 7
32 BOT25074 MAMTAZ JAHAN 01/01/2002 Female MONOWAR HUSSAIN UR EWS NO No 5

ST (H) = PwD = NIL

The above list has the approval of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ........./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University

ASUS
Typewriter
23     07

ASUS
Registar



BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY,  PATHSALA
Dept :: CHEMISTRY

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST PG-2025 [OPEN]

A) Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.

UR Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25095 PINAKSHI BARUAH 22/05/2002 Female JOGENDRA CHANDRA BARUAH UR EWS NO No 45
2 CHE25032 BIKASH THAKURIA 16/10/2001 Male NAKUL CH THAKURIA UR EWS YES No 45
3 CHE25052 HRISHIKESH SARMA 19/11/2003 Male PRANAB CH SARMA UR NO No 44
4 CHE25120 SAIDUR ISLAM 03/02/2000 Male PASHAN ALI UR EWS NO No 43.5
5 CHE25039 DAIJEE SARMA 17/08/2004 Female TARUN SARMA UR NO No 42
6 CHE25107 RAKIBUL ISLAM 01/01/2002 Male NURUL ISLAM UR NO No 41
7 CHE25036 CHANDAMITA BARMAN 08/10/2003 Female LATE JITEN KR BARMAN UR EWS NO No 39

OBC/MOBC Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25119 RUPASRI ROY 22/11/2003 Female LATE MANORANJAN ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 36.5
2 CHE25023 BARBI DEVI CHOUDHURY 21/11/2002 Female GOUR MANI DEBNATH OBC/MOBC NO No 30.5

SC Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25097 PRITI DAS 13/01/2004 Female MUKUL DAS SC NO No 35

ST (P) Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25029 BHUMIKA DAS 15/08/2005 Female BINAY DAS ST (P) NO No 21

B) Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt, photocopies of all relevant 
documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or 
alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.
C)The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of the relevant documents to the 
Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.
D) All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if they fail to secure the required 
passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.



UR EWS Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25132 SHAMIMA SHABNAM 26/11/2002 Female NUR MAHAMMAD ALI UR EWS NO No 29

PwD Merit List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25125 SANIDUL LSLAM 01/01/2003 Male MAYNUL HOQUE UR NO Yes 5.5

UR Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25134 SIBANI SARMA 31/12/2003 Female LT BINOD KUMAR SARMA UR NO No 37.5
2 CHE25011 ANKURIMA BHATTA 11/10/2003 Female KISHOR BHATTA UR NO No 37
3 CHE25119 RUPASRI ROY 22/11/2003 Female LATE MANORANJAN ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 36.5
4 CHE25097 PRITI DAS 13/01/2004 Female MUKUL DAS SC NO No 35
5 CHE25051 HIYA MANI KALITA 01/04/2004 Female SISHU RAM KALITA UR NO No 34.5
6 CHE25122 SAMIMA KHATUN 28/07/2004 Female ZAKIR HUSSAIN UR NO No 34.5
7 CHE25056 JIARUL HOQUE 05/04/2003 Male ISLAMUDDIN UR NO No 34
8 CHE25079 MOKIBUL HOQUE 06/10/2002 Male MAINUL HOQUE UR NO No 34
9 CHE25113 ROBINA AKTAR 13/01/2003 Female NURUL AMIN UR NO No 32.5

10 CHE25131 SHAJIDUL ISLAM 02/02/2004 Male SULTAN ALI UR NO No 32
11 CHE25023 BARBI DEVI CHOUDHURY 21/11/2002 Female GOUR MANI DEBNATH OBC/MOBC NO No 30.5
12 CHE25124 SANIDUL ALI 01/02/2000 Male SAMAD ALI UR NO No 30.5
13 CHE25057 JURI BHATTACHARYA 12/08/2003 Female AMAL BHATTACHARYA UR NO No 30
14 CHE25061 KARINA DAS 29/02/2004 Female SAMUDRA DAS UR NO No 30
15 CHE25101 RAHUL AHMED 24/11/2003 Male NURUDDIN AHMED UR NO No 29.5
16 CHE25018 ASIFA SOHANA KHAN 14/11/2003 Female AYUB KHAN UR NO No 29
17 CHE25132 SHAMIMA SHABNAM 26/11/2002 Female NUR MAHAMMAD ALI UR EWS NO No 29
18 CHE25055 JEAUTI MONI JESMIN 26/09/2002 Female RAFIUL HOQUE UR NO No 28.5
19 CHE25013 ARJINA BEGUM 14/02/2003 Female ABUL HUSSAIN UR NO No 28
20 CHE25026 BHARGAB CHAKRAVORTY 04/04/2002 Male TRAILOKYA BHUSAN CHAKRAVORTY UR NO No 27.5
21 CHE25151 VIOLINA DAS 02/01/2003 Female LANKESWAR DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 26.5
22 CHE25062 KAUSHIK BARMAN 23/05/2004 Male LATE DILIP KUMAR BARMAN UR NO No 24.5
23 CHE25135 SIGMA KHATUN 05/03/2000 Female JAMAL UDDIN UR NO No 24.5
24 CHE25049 HIRAK JYOTI KALITA 03/03/2004 Male GOPAL KALITA UR NO No 24
25 CHE25105 RAJMUL AHMED 31/08/2003 Male NUR UDDIN UR NO No 24
26 CHE25028 BHASWATI DEKA 05/12/2002 Female DILIP DEKA UR EWS NO No 23.5



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
27 CHE25033 BIPASHA NATH 03/05/2003 Female DHARMA NARAYAN NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
28 CHE25078 MOHSINA YASMIN 17/05/2004 Female MOBAROK ALI UR NO No 23.5
29 CHE25086 NIKHIL RANJAN RAY 24/12/2004 Male NARAHARI RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
30 CHE25066 KRISHNAKSHEE NATH 13/08/2004 Female RUDRA KANTA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 23
31 CHE25027 BHARGAB PRATIM RAJBONGS 17/02/2004 Male AMULYA RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5
32 CHE25053 INZAMUL HOQUE KHAN 04/09/1999 Male JAMSHER KHAN UR NO No 22.5
33 CHE25090 NITURAJ SARMA 19/01/2004 Male LT DIMBESWAR SARMA UR YES No 22.5
34 CHE25073 MEHNAJ MEHJEBIN 23/06/2004 Female HARMUZ UDDIN AHMED UR NO No 22
35 CHE25015 ARNAB BHATTACHARJYA 16/12/2003 Male KAMAL BHATTACHARJYA UR NO No 21.5
36 CHE25025 BHAMAN KASHYAP 15/11/2004 Male MRINAL RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 21.5
37 CHE25029 BHUMIKA DAS 15/08/2005 Female BINAY DAS ST (P) NO No 21
38 CHE25137 SIMASRI SARMA 23/11/2002 Female HIRANYA PRASAD SARMA UR EWS NO No 21
39 CHE25037 CHILLI MONI KALITA 01/01/2004 Female KAMALESWAR KALITA UR NO No 20.5
40 CHE25042 DHRITIRAJ NATH 20/12/2001 Male NAGEN CHANDRA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 20.5
41 CHE25050 HIRAMANI SARMA 09/08/2002 Female HARAJIT KUMAR SARMA UR NO No 20.5
42 CHE25093 PARASH JYOTI TALUKDAR 09/06/2003 Male PHANI TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC NO No 20.5
43 CHE25114 ROBINA KHANOM 01/01/2003 Female SAMSUL HOQUE UR EWS NO No 20.5
44 CHE25003 ACHAL CHAKRABORTY 10/06/2002 Female BIMAL CHAKRABORTY UR NO No 20
45 CHE25012 ANOWARA KHATUN 01/02/2004 Female AZIZUR RAHMAN UR NO No 20
46 CHE25064 KAUSHIK GOSWAMI 01/03/2004 Male RABEN GOSWAMI UR NO No 20
47 CHE25091 OMME SADIKA 12/12/2003 Female ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE UR NO No 20
48 CHE25071 MARAMI AKTAR 14/04/2003 Female MAIN UDDIN UR NO No 19.5
49 CHE25112 RISHITA CHAKRABARTY 20/09/2002 Female CHANDAN CHAKRABARTY UR NO No 19.5
50 CHE25002 ABINASH BARMAN 01/01/2005 Male NITYANANDA BARMAN UR EWS NO No 19
51 CHE25043 DIMPI BAISHYA 22/12/2002 Female BHAGABAN BAISHYA SC NO No 19
52 CHE25104 RAJKUMAR BHARALI 01/03/2005 Male AMULYA BHARALI OBC/MOBC NO No 19
53 CHE25081 MRINAL DEKA 09/08/2002 Male KABINDRA DEKA UR EWS NO No 18.5
54 CHE25141 SUMIMA BEGUM 03/06/2000 Female LATE SALIM UDDIN AHMED UR NO No 18.5
55 CHE25010 ANKUR ROY 02/11/2001 Male PULIN ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 18
56 CHE25111 RASHMI REKHA ROY 09/12/2004 Female DIPAK ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 18
57 CHE25116 ROSHNA KALITA 29/09/2003 Female DHARMESHWAR KALITA UR EWS NO No 18
58 CHE25133 SHIRAZUL HOQUE 24/11/2000 Male ABDUS SATTAR UR NO No 18
59 CHE25142 SUSANTA BARUAH 20/07/2003 Male DWIPEN BARUAH UR NO No 18
60 CHE25054 JAHIDA KHATUN 06/06/2003 Female JAMAL UDDIN UR NO No 17.5
61 CHE25088 NILIMA FARUKI LASKAR 22/09/2003 Female  FARUQUE AHMED LASKAR UR NO No 17.5
62 CHE25099 PRIYASHREE HAZARIKA 29/10/2003 Female BALOBHADRA HAZARIKA UR NO No 17.5
63 CHE25148 TARIK ZAMAN 16/10/2004 Male TABIBAR RAHMAN UR EWS NO No 17.5



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
64 CHE25129 SAZMIN SULTANA 14/01/2003 Female SOFIOR RAHMAN UR NO No 16.5
65 CHE25005 AMINUL ISLAM 26/01/2002 Male MOYNAL HOQUE UR NO No 16
66 CHE25022 BARASHA HALOI 01/03/2004 Female SACHIN HALOI UR EWS NO No 16
67 CHE25038 CHINMAY SARMA 05/08/2004 Male MANORANJAN SARMA UR NO No 16
68 CHE25083 NAZIMA KHATUN 28/08/2004 Female SUMEZ UDDIN AHMED UR NO No 16
69 CHE25030 BICHITRA BARMAN 21/11/2004 Male HAKIM CHANDRA BARMAN OBC/MOBC NO No 15.5
70 CHE25060 KANKAN DAS 01/01/2004 Male KAMAL CHANDRA DAS SC NO No 15.5
71 CHE25118 RUMIA PARBIN 05/02/2004 Female SUKUR ALI UR EWS NO No 15.5
72 CHE25016 ARNAB KALITA 24/06/2003 Male JAGADISH KALITA UR NO No 15
73 CHE25153 EALREEN RAHMAN 01/12/2001 Female ATOWAR RAHMAN UR NO No 15
74 CHE25087 NILAKHI MALI 30/07/2001 Female BHABESH CHANDRA MALI SC NO No 14.5
75 CHE25150 TRISHNA KASHYAP RAY 03/06/2001 Female LATE SUDHAMAN CH. ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 14.5
76 CHE25067 KUNAL KALITA 28/02/2001 Male NARESH KALITA UR EWS NO No 14
77 CHE25069 LEEZA ROY 30/03/2003 Female DEBESWAR ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 13.5
78 CHE25001 ABHIJIT BRAHMA 09/11/2003 Male GADADHAR BRAHMA ST (P) NO No 13
79 CHE25006 AMINUL ZAMAN 01/01/2005 Male AINHUDDIN AHMED UR NO No 13
80 CHE25080 MOMINUL HOQUE 30/07/2003 Male SADDER HUSSAIN UR NO No 13
81 CHE25094 PARBIN AKHTARA SAIKIA 07/01/2003 Female ATIKUR RAHMAN SAIKIA UR NO No 13
82 CHE25070 MAIDUL ISLAM 01/01/2003 Male MUNNES ALI UR NO No 12.5
83 CHE25106 RAKIBUL AHMED 20/01/2001 Male SUKUR ALI AHMED UR EWS NO No 12.5
84 CHE25047 HARUNAL RASHID 29/01/2002 Male MUZAMMEL HOQUE UR EWS NO No 12
85 CHE25048 HIMSHIKHAR HALOI 05/02/2004 Male KARUNA KANTA HALOI UR NO No 12
86 CHE25103 RAJ JYOTI KALITA 20/12/2003 Male TIKEN CH. KALITA UR NO No 12
87 CHE25138 SONALIKA  GHOSH 13/10/2003 Female PHANINDRA GHOSH OBC/MOBC NO No 11.5
88 CHE25149 TASNIARA HASSAN 21/11/2004 Female ABU TAHER AHMED UR NO No 10.5
89 CHE25017 ASHIDUL SIKDAR 12/03/2004 Male MD AKTAR HUSSAIN SIKDAR UR NO No 10
90 CHE25072 MARIYA AKTAR 21/10/2003 Female ABDUL HOQUE SIKDAR UR NO No 10
91 CHE25117 RUCKCHAD ALI 01/01/2000 Male DARBESH ALI UR NO No 10
92 CHE25136 SILIMA KHATUN 05/06/2004 Female ABDUL JUBBAR UR EWS NO No 10
93 CHE25145 TAKMINA ALOM 16/09/2003 Female ABDUL ALIM UR NO No 10
94 CHE25128 SAURAV KUMAR DAS 11/03/2002 Male CHAKRADHAR ROY OBC/MOBC YES No 9.5
95 CHE25152 WAFIKA NASRIN 27/11/2003 Female JAHIDUL ISLAM UR EWS NO No 9.5
96 CHE25075 MINTU DAS 27/02/2002 Male JANAVIRAM DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 9
97 CHE25021 ATIFA KHATUN 11/10/2001 Female FAZAL HOQUE UR EWS NO No 8.5
98 CHE25077 MITALI SAIKIA 26/05/2004 Female DINESWAR SAIKIA UR NO No 8.5
99 CHE25035 BWHWITI DAIMARY 25/12/2004 Female RUBIRAM DAIMARY ST (P) NO No 8

100 CHE25076 MINU KALITA 10/01/2004 Female SANKAR KALITA UR YES No 8



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
101 CHE25130 SHAHRIMA AKHTAR KIBRIA 01/02/2004 Female ABDUR RASHID UR NO No 8
102 CHE25004 AMINUL ISLAM 03/01/2004 Male SAMSUL HOQUE UR EWS NO No 7.5
103 CHE25092 PARAG KUMAR DAS 27/11/2002 Male SAILENDRA NATH DAS SC NO No 7.5
104 CHE25102 RAHUL TALUKDAR 08/11/1999 Male BIPUL TALUKDAR UR NO No 7.5
105 CHE25127 SAURAV DEKA 10/04/2003 Male UDAY DEKA SC NO No 7.5
106 CHE25058 K F ABDULLA 29/03/2001 Male AYUB KHAN UR EWS NO No 7
107 CHE25059 KABYASHRI TALUKDAR 19/09/2003 Female BHABEN TALUKDAR UR NO No 7
108 CHE25068 KUSIM UDDIN AHMED 26/03/2001 Male MAINUL HAQUE AHMED UR EWS NO No 6
109 CHE25100 RAHAT ZAMANI 06/02/2002 Female MAHABUBAR RAHMAN UR NO No 6
110 CHE25109 RASHIDA SHABNAM 19/04/2002 Female MD REAZ UDDIN UR EWS NO No 6
111 CHE25125 SANIDUL LSLAM 01/01/2003 Male MAYNUL HOQUE UR NO Yes 5.5
112 CHE25044 DISHAMANI DEKA 30/09/2004 Female SUBHASH DEKA UR NO No 5
113 CHE25126 SANIDUL TALUKDAR 02/01/2003 Male A SAMAD TALUKDAR UR EWS NO No 5
114 CHE25007 ANALIKA BRAHMA 19/01/2005 Female AJIT KUMAR BRAHMA ST (P) NO No 4
115 CHE25046 GARGI DUTTA 09/01/2005 Female GAUTAM DUTTA UR NO No 4
116 CHE25020 ASMAUL HOQUE 02/02/2002 Male OMAR ALI UR NO No 3.5
117 CHE25140 SULTANA EASMIN 16/11/2004 Female SULTAN SALADIN UR NO No 3
118 CHE25121 SALMA AHMED 01/01/2001 Female SHAMSUL ALAM AHMED UR NO No 2.5
119 CHE25019 ASIYA KHATUN 07/04/2004 Female NUR HUSEN UR NO No 2
120 CHE25139 SULEMAN HOQUE 18/06/2001 Male HAMED ALI UR EWS NO No 1.5
121 CHE25098 PRIYANKA BAISHYA 15/12/2001 Female KARUNA KANTA BAISHYA UR NO No 1
122 CHE25110 RASHIDUL ISLAM 01/01/2003 Male ALEK ALI UR NO No 1
123 CHE25147 TARASH MONI GAYARY 12/11/2004 Female HARGABINDA GAYARY ST (P) NO No 0.5
124 CHE25045 FAKAR UDDIN 02/07/2004 Male MAIN UDDIN UR NO No 0
125 CHE25115 ROHIZUDDIN SK 20/09/2000 Male MD ABDUR ROSHID SK UR NO No 0
126 CHE25143 SUSMITA LAHKAR 27/07/2002 Female KAMALA KANTA LAHKAR UR NO No -1.5
127 CHE25024 BENJAMIN MAZUMDAR 30/05/2002 Male SONESWAR MAZUMDAR UR NO No -2
128 CHE25034 BISWADIP DAS 07/09/2004 Male PARAMENDRA CH DAS UR NO No -2.5
129 CHE25082 MUNNA AHMED 19/02/2004 Male HABIBAR RAHMAN UR NO No -4.5

OBC/MOBC Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25151 VIOLINA DAS 02/01/2003 Female LANKESWAR DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 26.5
2 CHE25033 BIPASHA NATH 03/05/2003 Female DHARMA NARAYAN NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
3 CHE25086 NIKHIL RANJAN RAY 24/12/2004 Male NARAHARI RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 23.5
4 CHE25066 KRISHNAKSHEE NATH 13/08/2004 Female RUDRA KANTA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 23
5 CHE25027 BHARGAB PRATIM RAJBONGS 17/02/2004 Male AMULYA RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 22.5



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
6 CHE25025 BHAMAN KASHYAP 15/11/2004 Male MRINAL RAJBONGSHI OBC/MOBC NO No 21.5
7 CHE25042 DHRITIRAJ NATH 20/12/2001 Male NAGEN CHANDRA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 20.5
8 CHE25093 PARASH JYOTI TALUKDAR 09/06/2003 Male PHANI TALUKDAR OBC/MOBC NO No 20.5
9 CHE25104 RAJKUMAR BHARALI 01/03/2005 Male AMULYA BHARALI OBC/MOBC NO No 19

10 CHE25010 ANKUR ROY 02/11/2001 Male PULIN ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 18
11 CHE25111 RASHMI REKHA ROY 09/12/2004 Female DIPAK ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 18
12 CHE25030 BICHITRA BARMAN 21/11/2004 Male HAKIM CHANDRA BARMAN OBC/MOBC NO No 15.5
13 CHE25150 TRISHNA KASHYAP RAY 03/06/2001 Female LATE SUDHAMAN CH. ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 14.5
14 CHE25069 LEEZA ROY 30/03/2003 Female DEBESWAR ROY OBC/MOBC NO No 13.5
15 CHE25138 SONALIKA  GHOSH 13/10/2003 Female PHANINDRA GHOSH OBC/MOBC NO No 11.5
16 CHE25128 SAURAV KUMAR DAS 11/03/2002 Male CHAKRADHAR ROY OBC/MOBC YES No 9.5
17 CHE25075 MINTU DAS 27/02/2002 Male JANAVIRAM DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 9

SC Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25043 DIMPI BAISHYA 22/12/2002 Female BHAGABAN BAISHYA SC NO No 19
2 CHE25060 KANKAN DAS 01/01/2004 Male KAMAL CHANDRA DAS SC NO No 15.5
3 CHE25087 NILAKHI MALI 30/07/2001 Female BHABESH CHANDRA MALI SC NO No 14.5
4 CHE25092 PARAG KUMAR DAS 27/11/2002 Male SAILENDRA NATH DAS SC NO No 7.5
5 CHE25127 SAURAV DEKA 10/04/2003 Male UDAY DEKA SC NO No 7.5

ST (P) Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25001 ABHIJIT BRAHMA 09/11/2003 Male GADADHAR BRAHMA ST (P) NO No 13
2 CHE25035 BWHWITI DAIMARY 25/12/2004 Female RUBIRAM DAIMARY ST (P) NO No 8
3 CHE25007 ANALIKA BRAHMA 19/01/2005 Female AJIT KUMAR BRAHMA ST (P) NO No 4
4 CHE25147 TARASH MONI GAYARY 12/11/2004 Female HARGABINDA GAYARY ST (P) NO No 0.5

UR EWS Waiting List
Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS

1 CHE25028 BHASWATI DEKA 05/12/2002 Female DILIP DEKA UR EWS NO No 23.5
2 CHE25137 SIMASRI SARMA 23/11/2002 Female HIRANYA PRASAD SARMA UR EWS NO No 21
3 CHE25114 ROBINA KHANOM 01/01/2003 Female SAMSUL HOQUE UR EWS NO No 20.5
4 CHE25002 ABINASH BARMAN 01/01/2005 Male NITYANANDA BARMAN UR EWS NO No 19
5 CHE25081 MRINAL DEKA 09/08/2002 Male KABINDRA DEKA UR EWS NO No 18.5



Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT DATE OF BIRTH GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
6 CHE25116 ROSHNA KALITA 29/09/2003 Female DHARMESHWAR KALITA UR EWS NO No 18
7 CHE25148 TARIK ZAMAN 16/10/2004 Male TABIBAR RAHMAN UR EWS NO No 17.5
8 CHE25022 BARASHA HALOI 01/03/2004 Female SACHIN HALOI UR EWS NO No 16
9 CHE25118 RUMIA PARBIN 05/02/2004 Female SUKUR ALI UR EWS NO No 15.5

10 CHE25067 KUNAL KALITA 28/02/2001 Male NARESH KALITA UR EWS NO No 14
11 CHE25106 RAKIBUL AHMED 20/01/2001 Male SUKUR ALI AHMED UR EWS NO No 12.5
12 CHE25047 HARUNAL RASHID 29/01/2002 Male MUZAMMEL HOQUE UR EWS NO No 12
13 CHE25136 SILIMA KHATUN 05/06/2004 Female ABDUL JUBBAR UR EWS NO No 10
14 CHE25152 WAFIKA NASRIN 27/11/2003 Female JAHIDUL ISLAM UR EWS NO No 9.5
15 CHE25021 ATIFA KHATUN 11/10/2001 Female FAZAL HOQUE UR EWS NO No 8.5
16 CHE25004 AMINUL ISLAM 03/01/2004 Male SAMSUL HOQUE UR EWS NO No 7.5
17 CHE25058 K F ABDULLA 29/03/2001 Male AYUB KHAN UR EWS NO No 7
18 CHE25068 KUSIM UDDIN AHMED 26/03/2001 Male MAINUL HAQUE AHMED UR EWS NO No 6
19 CHE25109 RASHIDA SHABNAM 19/04/2002 Female MD REAZ UDDIN UR EWS NO No 6
20 CHE25126 SANIDUL TALUKDAR 02/01/2003 Male A SAMAD TALUKDAR UR EWS NO No 5
21 CHE25139 SULEMAN HOQUE 18/06/2001 Male HAMED ALI UR EWS NO No 1.5

ST (H) = NIL
The above list has the approval of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ........./........./2025

Academic Registrar
Bhattadev University
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Page 1

BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY,  PATHSALA
Dept :: STATISTICS

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST, PG-2025  [OPEN]

A) Candidates are asked to report in the repective department at 9.30 A.M. on the day of the Admission.

Sl. No. Roll Number NAME OF THE APPLICANT Date of Birth GENDER Name of Father CATEGORY EC PwD Merit Marks REMARKS
1 STA25015 MANJYOTI NATH 31/12/2004 Female SARBESWAR NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 55.5
2 STA25004 BIKASH DAS 01/03/2005 Male BHABESH DAS UR NO No 50.0
3 STA25008 HIMAKSHI DEKA 26/02/2002 Female NABA KUMAR DEKA UR NO No 48.0
4 STA25011 KANGKAN LAHKAR 03/02/2004 Male AJIT LAHKAR UR NO No 48.0
5 STA25006 FARHIN NAZ 18/09/2004 Female EUSUF ALI UR NO No 36.0
6 STA25014 MANASHI DEVI 16/08/2004 Female PRADIP CHANDRA NATH OBC/MOBC NO No 36.0
7 STA25017 MRINMOY BORO 08/02/2004 Male NAGEN BORO ST (P) YES No 31.5
8 STA25010 JERIFA CHOUDHURY 14/04/2004 Female MAINUL HOQUE CHOUDHURY UR NO No 29.5
9 STA25016 MRINMAY CHOUDHURY 07/02/2004 Male PRADIP CHOUDHURY UR NO No 26.5

10 STA25012 LIPU SARMA 03/06/2002 Male SURESH SARMA UR NO No 26.0
11 STA25019 PUNAM RAY 01/05/2004 Female NARENDRA NARAYAN RAY OBC/MOBC NO No 25.5
12 STA25003 ARCHANA DEVI 12/01/2004 Female DIK BAHADUR KHADKA CHETRY OBC/MOBC NO No 24.5
13 STA25001 ALEKSUN HUSSEIN 27/09/2003 Male MAJIBAR RAHAMAN UR NO No 22.5
14 STA25013 LIZA BARO 07/08/2004 Female BHUPEN CHANDRA BARO ST (P) NO No 21.5
15 STA25018 PRITISMITA SARMA 18/06/2002 Female ACHYUT CHANDRA SARMA UR NO No 20.0
16 STA25020 RATAN DAS 09/01/2003 Male KARUNA KANTA DAS OBC/MOBC NO No 18.0
17 STA25002 ANUPRIYA SINGHA 10/07/2004 Female PABITRA SINGHA OBC/MOBC NO No 17.0
18 STA25007 GARGI DEKA 17/10/2002 Female KUMUD DEKA UR NO No 11.0
19 STA25009 JEMIMA NASRIN 26/08/2002 Female ATOWAR RAHMAN UR NO No 08.5

The above list has the approval of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor, Bhattadev Univeristy, dated ........./........./2025
Academic Registrar

Bhattadev University

B) Candidates are required to bring the Filled in Hard copies of the Application form (available on our website) along with the Rs. 600/- application fee receipt, photocopies of all relevant 
documents, including Proof of Date of Birth, 10th and 12th Marksheet/Pass Certificates, Caste Certificate, GAP Certificate (if applicable), and UG 6th Semester Marksheet (if available), or 
alternatively the UG 5th Semester Marksheet.
C)The merit list for the EC category will be published in due course. Candidates who have applied under the EC category are required to submit photocopies of the relevant documents to the 
Departmental Admission Committee on the day of admission.
D) All admissions are strictly provisional. The University reserves the right to modify or cancel the merit list, and may revoke the admission of any candidate if they fail to secure the required 
passing marks in the undergraduate examination or if any submitted document is found to be forged.
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